Position Time Number  Category Team Name
1 02:17:45 252 Mixed Team Mountain Hardwear
2 02:22:44 67 Male LegEnds
3 02:31:58 47 Male Durham Tri Club PJS
4 02:32:36 42 Male Charnley's Angels
5 02:40:01 83 Male Not Dead Yet
6 02:41:44 76 Male (2) Southern Softies
7 02:42:38 34 Male 2nd2None
8 02:45:34 156 Male Tri-men-does
9 02:45:44 40 Male Bunyani Boys
10 02:46:05 116 Mixed (2) The Shawfords
11 02:48:12 33 Male 29 Revolution
12 02:48:35 248 Mixed Team BFG
13 02:49:05 57 Male Hardfish
14 02:50:33 65 Male Late Starters
15 02:50:34 7 Male (2) 2 Man Bobbers
16 02:51:12 60 Male I'm the one who knocks
17 02:51:57 27 Male
18 02:52:44 28 Male HELLY’'S HEROES
19 02:52:44 279 Male We'll Beat Stafford
20 02:56:03 268 Mixed (2) The Rusty Trombones
21 02:56:20 228 Mixed Badbrains Mincers
22 02:56:46 101 Male Team Gwildor
23 02:59:30 72 Male Meat and Two Veg
24 02:59:39 259 Male KingPorterKearney
25 03:00:00 92 Male SIC
26 03:00:24 275 Male Peckham Pouncers
27 03:00:25 85 Male Off Road Truckers
28 03:01:07 184 Male Weekend Warriers
29 03:01:50 176 Male Ulverston Tri Club
30 03:01:59 97 Male (2) Team Canada
31 03:02:21 53 Male Fuddy Muckers
32 03:03:43 95 Male Superdads
33 03:05:12 55 Male Hairy arse bikers
34 03:06:38 277 Male The 3 Tourettes
35 03:06:48 260 Mixed (2) Terrible Trio!
36 03:07:15 90 Male Scrambled Legs
37 03:07:37 118 Male The Hopefuls
38 03:07:39 37 Male Beastlings
39 03:07:40 49 Male E.mail Revenge
40 03:07:41 119 Male 2 Cumbrians & a Welshy
41 03.08:34 274 Male No | in team
42 03:08:41 71 Male Martin's off...
43 03:09:08 86 Male Pub later?
44 03:09:34 102 Male Team Mamil Motion
45 03:11:01 201 Male Workout Warriors 3
46 03:11:19 61 Male Jager Bombers
47 03:12:30 79 Male Must Beat 56!




48 03:13:56 94 Male Slow Old Men
49 03:14:44 88 Male Roundhay Runners
50 03:15:57 107 Mixed (2) ISL Eagles

51 03:15:58 54 Male Gentlemens

52 03:18:08 38 Male (2) Big Al and the true athletes.
53 03:18:28 62 Male JTR Racing Durham
54 03:18:38 30 Male 15 C Gunthorpe
55 03:18:52 273 Male Born Slow

56 03:19:42 236 Mixed Gammons Grafters
57 03:20:42 194 Male Whelan 2

58 03:21:47 44 Male Dads day off

59 03:22:31 87 Male Pussy riot

60 03:22:41 138 Male Three unwise men
61 03:23:23 257 Male Banana Kaola Hakunamata
62 03:24:09 66 Male Left a bit, right a bit
63 03:24:55 98 Male Team Blau Parc
64 03:25:23 108 Male Team Tortoise
65 03:27:50 14 Female Jog On

66 03:28:54 80 Male newsar old stars
67 03:29:38 17 Female Lolana Ladies
68 03:30:00 129 Male The Love Walruses
69 03:30:01 39 Male Blind StupidiThree
70 03:30:51 100 Male Team Goals

71 03:31:10 96 Male Tame GB

72 03:31:20 271 Mixed God Loves a Tryer
73 03:32:24 50 Male Fifth Plaice

74 03:33:20 24 Male (2) ISL Eagles 2

75 03:34.03 263 Mixed The Grumpies X
76 03:35:23 264 Mixed The Grumpies Y
77 03:37:00 58 Male Harrogate Warriors
78 03:37:17 265 Mixed The Grumpies Z
79 03:37:50 151 Male Tri and Die

80 03:40:00 269 Mixed Two men and a little lady
81 03:41:11 193 Male Whelan 1

82 03:41:34 217 Mixed Kelso Crazies
83 03:41:59 112 Male The DQCs

84 03:42:08 74 Male Mid life trio

85 03:44:35 270 Mixed WorkoutWarriors 1
86 03:45:10 9 Female Determined Divas
87 03:45:20 63 Male Kellogg's

88 03:45:45 91 Male Should know better
89 03:46:21 68 Male Lezbo Bezzo Teamo
90 03:46:44 46 Male Deva Dynamos
91 03:47:20 18 Female Ogres by Night
92 03:47:43 110 Mixed (2) The Glorious South
93 03:48:10 261 Mixed (2) the good, the bad & me
94 03:48:44 155 Male Triagain

95 03:49:33 84 Male Nptons numpties




96 03:49:34 89 Male Russell's Regrets

97 03:49:35 13 Female Inghams Warriors

98 03:50:22 77 Male Mr Brian's Boys

929 03:50:49 20 Female SH Injury Clinic Girlies
100 03:53:36 21 Female The Dream Team
101 03:56:07 70 Male Marginally Slower Old Men
102 03:57:58 16 Female Liverpool Ladies
103 03:58:33 35 Male AAG

104 03:58:42 73 Male Medal Chasers

105 03:59:43 144 Male TIGHT TRUMPERS
106 04:00:53 241 Mixed Japanese Muscle
107 04:02:36 267 Mixed The Mighty Mont Massive
108 04:03:26 253 Male Mud Life Crisis

109 04:06:58 78 Male Mud, sweat and sausage
110 04:07:39 29 Male ....to sell fridges
111 04.08:38 48 Male Durv

112 04:12:11 113 Male The flying dentist
113 04:13:03 131 Male The Rear Gunners
114 04:16:55 262 Mixed The Good, the Bad and the Amy
115 04:17:36 123 Male The likes of PIA
116 04:18:15 103 Male Team Nelson

117 04:19:44 12 Female Fit for Life Fashionistas'
118 04:21:04 109 Male Terence Paul

119 04:22:03 230 Mixed Fit for life

120 04:24:08 41 Male Cava Sunday A Team
121 04:26:47 278 Male Southenders

122 04:27:54 56 Male Hamiltons Hurricanes
123 04:28:50 232 Mixed Folk System Trilogy
124 04:31:54 256 Female (2) Intrepid

125 04:31:55 255 Female (2) Fearless

126 04:32:16 242 Mixed Only fools and courses
127 04:36:54 5 Female Blood,Sweat & Beers!!
128 04:38:15 22 Female Workout Warriors 2
129 04:42:45 8 Female Delamere Massive
130 04:44.08 1 Female Warrior Ladies

131 05:06:29 178 Male (2) Weaverham Numpties
132 05:15:33 244 Mixed Smedley's Heroes




02:17:45
02:22:44
02:31:58
02:32:36
02:40:01
02:41:44
02:42:38
02:45:34
02:45:44
02:46:05
02:48:12
02:48:35
02:49:05
02:50:33
02:50:34
02:51:12
02:51:57
02:52:44
02:52:44
02:56:03
02:56:20
02:56:46
02:59:30
02:59:39
03:00:00
03:00:24
03:00:25
03:01:07
03:01:50
03:01:59
03:02:21
03:03:43
03:05:12
03:06:38
03:06:48
03:07:15
03:07:37
03:07:39
03:07:40
03:07:41
03:08:34
03:08:41
03:09:08
03:09:34
03:11:01
03:11:19
03:12:30
03:13:56

252|Alex Pilkington Mixed
67|Calum Thomas Male
47|peter mason Male
42 Peter Charnley Male
83/Ben Atkinson Male
76|Richard Brash Male
34|Donald Macrae Male
156/ DARREN |RUSSELL Male
40|David Bunyan Male
116|Hannah Bedford Mixed
33|Seamus  |Mannion Male
248|Rob Gill Mixed
57|William Fish Male
65/lan Ivison Male
7/JOHN PATTINSON Male
60|daniel rowan Male
27\Tom Holiday Male
28/Paul Barnes Male
279|Steve Lyons Male
268|Dan Davies Mixed
228|Paul Wood Mixed
101/Anthony |Bates Male
72|Matthew  |Archer Male
259|Joseph King Male
92|Sean Stafford Male
275|Sean Ofsarnie Male
85|Richard Toner Male
184|Paul Weall Male
176|Paul Rodger Male
97/John Morley Male
53|CRAIG WELBY Male
95/David Spencer Male
55|Stuart Anderson Male
277/Duncan Bates Male
260/Richard Barnes Mixed
90|Chris Gibson Male
118|David Sharp Male
37|Michael Kelly Male
49|Leo Gurney Male
119(Elllis McGlennon Male
274/Matthew |Reed Male
71/Andy Mills Male
86| brett newsham Male
102|Paul Cantrill Male
201|Martin Brotherton Male
61/Russell Openshaw Male
79/Andy Huntingdon Male
94/Jo Banner Male




03:14:44
03:15:57
03:15:58
03:18:08
03:18:28
03:18:38
03:18:52
03:19:42
03:20:42
03:21:47
03:22:31
03:22:41
03:23:23
03:24:09
03:24:55
03:25:23
03:27:50
03:28:54
03:29:38
03:30:00
03:30:01
03:30:51
03:31:10
03:31:20
03:32:24
03:33:20
03:34:03
03:35:23
03:37:00
03:37:17
03:37:50
03:40:00
03:41:11
03:41:34
03:41:59
03:42:08
03:44:35
03:45:10
03:45:20
03:45:45
03:46:21
03:46:44
03:47:20
03:47:43
03:48:10
03:48:44
03:49:33
03:49:34

88|Tim Maddison Male
107|Timothy  |Barker Mixed
54/Louie Evans Male
38|Stuart Affleck Male
62/Jonathan |Curry Male
30/ David Hamilton Male
273|Ray Wilson Male
236/ Andrew Lovatt Mixed
194 neil kirwan Male
44/John Wood Male
87|Chris McCarthy Male
138|Simon Taylor Male
257|Merlin Duff Male
66/Andrew Jackson Male
98|Lucien Wynn Male
108Mark Rasche Male
14\Sarah Waite Female
80|SHAUN BAKER Male
17|Rachel Turnbull Female
129 Michael Greenaway Male
39/Will Chadwick Male
100/lan Williams Male
96/Simon Lewis Male
271/Charlotte |Winstanley Mixed
50/Jonathan |Cornelius Male
24| Javier Nunez-Silva Male
263|Ruth Thorne Mixed
264/Philippa  |Baker Mixed
58|Neil Bowden Male
265|Hayley Bellerby Mixed
151 MARK MAJOR Male
269|Liza Tattersall Mixed
193|chris whelan Male
217|Terni Jhooti Mixed
112/Simon Isaacs Male
74\Jason Sheard Male
270|Ursula Brendling Mixed
9/Sarah Coates Female
63/Stephen  |McDermott Male
91|Garry Musgrave Male
68|Lez Edwards Male
46|ChristophenSamuel Male
18|Ruth Noonan Female
110|Rebecca |Halls Mixed
261/Martin Jenkinson Mixed
155/James McMurtry Male
84/Paul Howard Male
89|Russell Holden Male




03:49:35
03:50:22
03:50:49
03:53:36
03:56:07
03:57:58
03:58:33
03:58:42
03:59:43
04:00:53
04:02:36
04:03:26
04:06:58
04:07:39
04:08:38
04:12:11
04:13:03
04:16:55
04:17:36
04:18:15
04:19:44
04:21:04
04:22:03
04:24:08
04:26:47
04:27:54
04:28:50
04:31:54
04:31:55
04:32:16
04:36:54
04:38:15
04:42:45
04:44:08
05:06:29
05:15:33

13|Louise Ingham Female
77/Gordon Maudsley Male
20/Sarah Mackarel Female
21\Jen Winterschladen Female
70|Mike Fletcher Male
16/Helen Mclintyre Female
35|Andy Gough Male
73|Chris Morley Male
144|Chris Hemingway Male
241 Sarah Corbett Mixed
267/John Reekie Mixed
253|Nigel Williams Male
78/ JOHN FIRTH Male
29|Mark Harries Male
48 David Mackarel Male
113{Jamie Philipson Male
131|Peter Woodward Male
262|Jason Batty Mixed
123|Peter Morley Male
103|Peter Nelson Male
12|Catherine |Keevil Female
109|Stuart Kirkham Male
230/kate jarvis Mixed
41|Nehal Khan Male
278 Mike Benson Male
56|Fraser Lovatt Male
232|Catriona  |Armstrong Mixed
256/Penny Waggott Female
255|Haley Suttle Female
242|Carl Price Mixed
5/Sioned Price Female
22Becky Dobson Female
8|Alison Wilks Female
1\Whilmari  |Worrow Female
178/mark bebbington Male

244

Barney

Smedley

Mixed







Team Mountain Hardwear

LegEnds

Durham Tri Club PJS

Charnley's Angels

Not Dead Yet

Southern Softies

2nd2None

Tri-men-does

Bunyani Boys

The Shawfords

29 Revolution

Team BFG

Hardfish

Late Starters

2 Man Bobbers

I'm the one who knocks

HELLY’S HEROES

We'll Beat Stafford

The Rusty Trombones

Badbrains Mincers

Team Gwildor

Meat and Two Veg

KingPorterKearney

SIC

Peckham Pouncers

Off Road Truckers

Weekend Watrriers

Ulverston Tri Club

Team Canada

Fuddy Muckers

Superdads

Hairy arse bikers

The 3 Tourettes

Terrible Trio!

Scrambled Legs

The Hopefuls

Beastlings

E.mail Revenge

2 Cumbrians & a Welshy

No | in team

Martin's off...

Pub later?

Team Mamil Motion

Workout Watrriors 3

Jager Bombers

Must Beat 56!

Slow Old Men




Roundhay Runners

ISL Eagles

Gentlemens

Big Al and the true athletes.

JTR Racing Durham

15 C Gunthorpe

Born Slow

Gammons Grafters

Whelan 2

Dads day off

Pussy riot

Three unwise men

Banana Kaola Hakunamata

Left a bit, right a bit

Team Blau Parc

Team Tortoise

Jog On

newsar old stars

Lolana Ladies

The Love Walruses

Blind StupidiThree

Team Goals

Tame GB

Fifth Plaice

ISL Eagles 2

The Grumpies X

The Grumpies Y

Harrogate Warriors

The Grumpies Z

Tri and Die

Two men and a little lady

Whelan 1

Kelso Crazies

The DQCs

Mid life trio

WorkoutWarriors 1

Determined Divas

Kellogg's

Should know better

Lezbo Bezzo Teamo

Deva Dynamos

Ogres by Night

The Glorious South

the good, the bad & me

Triagain

Nptons numpties

Russell's Regrets




Inghams Warriors

Mr Brian's Boys

SH Injury Clinic Girlies

The Dream Team

Marginally Slower Old Men

Liverpool Ladies

AAG

Medal Chasers

TIGHT TRUMPERS

Japanese Muscle

The Mighty Mont Massive

Mud Life Crisis

Mud, sweat and sausage

....to sell fridges

Durv

The flying dentist

The Rear Gunners

The Good, the Bad and the Amy

The likes of PIA

Team Nelson

Fit for Life Fashionistas'

Terence Paul

Fit for life

Cava Sunday A Team

Southenders

Hamiltons Hurricanes

Folk System Trilogy

Intrepid

Fearless

Only fools and courses

Blood,Sweat & Beers!!

Workout Warriors 2

Delamere Massive

Warrior Ladies

Weaverham Numpties

Smedley's Heroes







PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR




PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR




PAIR
PAIR

PAIR







	Sheet1
	Sheet2

