Position	Time	Number	Category	Team Name
1	02:17:45	252	Mixed	Team Mountain Hardwear
2	02:22:44	67	Male	LegEnds
3	02:31:58	47	Male	Durham Tri Club PJS
4	02:32:36	42	Male	Charnley's Angels
5	02:40:01	83	Male	Not Dead Yet
6	02:41:44	76	Male (2)	Southern Softies
7	02:42:38	34	Male	2nd2None
8	02:45:34	156	Male	Tri-men-does
9	02:45:44	40	Male	Bunyani Boys
10	02:46:05	116	Mixed (2)	The Shawfords
11	02:48:12	33	Male	29 Revolution
12	02:48:35	248	Mixed	Team BFG
13	02:49:05	57	Male	Hardfish
14	02:50:33	65	Male	Late Starters
15	02:50:34	7	Male (2)	2 Man Bobbers
16	02:51:12	60	Male	I'm the one who knocks
17	02:51:57	27	Male	
18	02:52:44	28	Male	HELLY'S HEROES
19	02:52:44	279	Male	We'll Beat Stafford
20	02:56:03	268	Mixed (2)	The Rusty Trombones
21	02:56:20	228	Mixed	Badbrains Mincers
22	02:56:46	101	Male	Team Gwildor
23	02:59:30	72	Male	Meat and Two Veg
24	02:59:39	259	Male	KingPorterKearney
25	03:00:00	92	Male	SIC
26	03:00:24	275	Male	Peckham Pouncers
27	03:00:25	85	Male	Off Road Truckers
28	03:01:07	184	Male	Weekend Warriers
29	03:01:50	176	Male	Ulverston Tri Club
30	03:01:59	97	Male (2)	Team Canada
31	03:02:21	53	Male	Fuddy Muckers
32	03:03:43	95	Male	Superdads
33	03:05:12	55	Male	Hairy arse bikers
34	03:06:38	277	Male	The 3 Tourettes
35	03:06:48	260	Mixed (2)	Terrible Trio!
36	03:07:15	90	Male	Scrambled Legs
37	03:07:37	118	Male	The Hopefuls
38	03:07:39	37	Male	Beastlings
39	03:07:40	49	Male	E.mail Revenge
40	03:07:41	119	Male	2 Cumbrians & a Welshy
41	03:08:34	274	Male	No I in team
42	03:08:41	71	Male	Martin's off
43	03:09:08	86	Male	Pub later?
44	03:09:34	102	Male	Team Mamil Motion
45	03:11:01	201	Male	Workout Warriors 3
46	03:11:19	61	Male	Jager Bombers
47	03:12:30	79	Male	Must Beat 56!

48	03:13:56	94	Male	Slow Old Men
49	03:14:44	88	Male	Roundhay Runners
50	03:15:57	107	Mixed (2)	ISL Eagles
51	03:15:58	54	Male	Gentlemens
52	03:18:08	38	Male (2)	Big Al and the true athletes.
53	03:18:28	62	Male	JTR Racing Durham
54	03:18:38	30	Male	15 C Gunthorpe
55	03:18:52	273	Male	Born Slow
56	03:19:42	236	Mixed	Gammons Grafters
57	03:20:42	194	Male	Whelan 2
58	03:21:47	44	Male	Dads day off
59	03:22:31	87	Male	Pussy riot
60	03:22:41	138	Male	Three unwise men
61	03:23:23	257	Male	Banana Kaola Hakunamata
62	03:24:09	66	Male	Left a bit, right a bit
63	03:24:55	98	Male	Team Blau Parc
64	03:25:23	108	Male	Team Tortoise
65	03:27:50	14	Female	Jog On
66	03:28:54	80	Male	newsar old stars
67	03:29:38	17	Female	Lolana Ladies
68	03:30:00	129	Male	The Love Walruses
69	03:30:01	39	Male	Blind StupidiThree
70	03:30:51	100	Male	Team Goals
71	03:31:10	96	Male	Tame GB
72	03:31:20	271	Mixed	God Loves a Tryer
73	03:32:24	50	Male	Fifth Plaice
74	03:33:20	24	Male (2)	ISL Eagles 2
75	03:34:03	263	Mixed	The Grumpies X
76	03:35:23	264	Mixed	The Grumpies Y
77	03:37:00	58	Male	Harrogate Warriors
78	03:37:17	265	Mixed	The Grumpies Z
79	03:37:50	151	Male	Tri and Die
80	03:40:00	269	Mixed	Two men and a little lady
81	03:41:11	193	Male	Whelan 1
82	03:41:34	217	Mixed	Kelso Crazies
83	03:41:59	112	Male	The DQCs
84	03:42:08	74	Male	Mid life trio
85	03:44:35	270	Mixed	WorkoutWarriors 1
86	03:45:10	9	Female	Determined Divas
87	03:45:20	63	Male	Kellogg's
88	03:45:45	91	Male	Should know better
89	03:46:21	68	Male	Lezbo Bezzo Teamo
90	03:46:44	46	Male	Deva Dynamos
91	03:47:20	18	Female	Ogres by Night
92	03:47:43	110	Mixed (2)	The Glorious South
93	03:48:10	261	Mixed (2)	the good, the bad & me
94	03:48:44	155	Male	Triagain
95	03:49:33	84	Male	Nptons numpties

96	03:49:34	89	Male	Russell's Regrets
97	03:49:35	13	Female	Inghams Warriors
98	03:50:22	77	Male	Mr Brian's Boys
99	03:50:49	20	Female	SH Injury Clinic Girlies
100	03:53:36	21	Female	The Dream Team
101	03:56:07	70	Male	Marginally Slower Old Men
102	03:57:58	16	Female	Liverpool Ladies
103	03:58:33	35	Male	AAG
104	03:58:42	73	Male	Medal Chasers
105	03:59:43	144	Male	TIGHT TRUMPERS
106	04:00:53	241	Mixed	Japanese Muscle
107	04:02:36	267	Mixed	The Mighty Mont Massive
108	04:03:26	253	Male	Mud Life Crisis
109	04:06:58	78	Male	Mud, sweat and sausage
110	04:07:39	29	Male	to sell fridges
111	04:08:38	48	Male	Durv
112	04:12:11	113	Male	The flying dentist
113	04:13:03	131	Male	The Rear Gunners
114	04:16:55	262	Mixed	The Good, the Bad and the Amy
115	04:17:36	123	Male	The likes of PIA
116	04:18:15	103	Male	Team Nelson
117	04:19:44	12	Female	Fit for Life Fashionistas'
118	04:21:04	109	Male	Terence Paul
119	04:22:03	230	Mixed	Fit for life
120	04:24:08	41	Male	Cava Sunday A Team
121	04:26:47	278	Male	Southenders
122	04:27:54	56	Male	Hamiltons Hurricanes
123	04:28:50	232	Mixed	Folk System Trilogy
124	04:31:54	256	Female (2)	Intrepid
125	04:31:55	255	Female (2)	Fearless
126	04:32:16	242	Mixed	Only fools and courses
127	04:36:54	5	Female	Blood,Sweat & Beers!!
128	04:38:15	22	Female	Workout Warriors 2
129	04:42:45	8	Female	Delamere Massive
130	04:44:08	1	Female	Warrior Ladies
131	05:06:29	178	Male (2)	Weaverham Numpties
132	05:15:33	244	Mixed	Smedley's Heroes

02:17:45 252 Alex Pilkington 02:22:44 67 Calum Thomas	Mixed Male
02:31:58 47 peter mason	Male
02:32:36 42 Peter Charnley	Male
02:40:01 83 Ben Atkinson	Male
02:41:44 76 Richard Brash	Male
02:42:38 34 Donald Macrae	Male
02:45:34 156 DARREN RUSSELL	Male
02:45:44 40 David Bunyan	Male
02:46:05 116 Hannah Bedford	Mixed
02:48:12 33 Seamus Mannion	Male
02:48:35 248 Rob Gill	Mixed
02:49:05 57 William Fish	Male
02:50:33 65 Ian Ivison	Male
02:50:34 7 JOHN PATTINSON	Male
02:51:12 60 daniel rowan	Male
02:51:57 27 Tom Holiday	Male
02:52:44 28 Paul Barnes	Male
02:52:44 279 Steve Lyons	Male
02:56:03 268 Dan Davies	Mixed
02:56:20 228 Paul Wood	Mixed
02:56:46 101 Anthony Bates	Male
02:59:30 72 Matthew Archer	Male
02:59:39 259 Joseph King	Male
03:00:00 92 Sean Stafford	Male
03:00:24 275 Sean Ofsarnie	Male
03:00:25 85 Richard Toner	Male
03:01:07 184 Paul Weall	Male
03:01:50 176 Paul Rodger	Male
03:01:59 97 John Morley	Male
03:02:21 53 CRAIG WELBY	Male
03:03:43 95 David Spencer	Male
03:05:12 55 Stuart Anderson	Male
03:06:38 277 Duncan Bates	Male
03:06:48 260 Richard Barnes	Mixed
03:07:15 90 Chris Gibson	Male
03:07:37 118 David Sharp	Male
03:07:39 37 Michael Kelly	Male
03:07:40 49 Leo Gurney	Male
03:07:41 119 Elllis McGlennon	Male
03:08:34 274 Matthew Reed	Male
03:08:41 71 Andy Mills	Male
03:09:08 86 brett newsham	Male
03:09:34 102 Paul Cantrill	Male
03:11:01 201 Martin Brotherton	Male
03:11:19 61 Russell Openshaw	Male
03:12:30 79 Andy Huntingdon	Male
03:13:56 94 Jo Banner	Male

00.14.44			N 4 - 1 -
03:14:44 03:15:57	88 Tim	Maddison	Male
	107 Timothy	Barker	Mixed
03:15:58	54 Louie	Evans	Male
03:18:08	38 Stuart	Affleck	Male
03:18:28	62 Jonathar		Male
03:18:38	30 David	Hamilton	Male
03:18:52	273 Ray	Wilson	Male
03:19:42	236 Andrew	Lovatt	Mixed
03:20:42	194 neil	kirwan	Male
03:21:47	44 John	Wood	Male
03:22:31	87 Chris	McCarthy	Male
03:22:41	138 Simon	Taylor	Male
03:23:23	257 Merlin	Duff	Male
03:24:09	66 Andrew	Jackson	Male
03:24:55	98 Lucien	Wynn	Male
03:25:23	108 Mark	Rasche	Male
03:27:50	14 Sarah	Waite	Female
03:28:54	80 SHAUN	BAKER	Male
03:29:38	17 Rachel	Turnbull	Female
03:30:00	129 Michael	Greenaway	Male
03:30:01	39 Will	Chadwick	Male
03:30:51	100 Ian	Williams	Male
03:31:10	96 Simon	Lewis	Male
03:31:20	271 Charlotte	Winstanley	Mixed
03:32:24	50 Jonathar	n Cornelius	Male
03:33:20	24 Javier	Nunez-Silva	Male
03:34:03	263 Ruth	Thorne	Mixed
03:35:23	264 Philippa	Baker	Mixed
03:37:00	58 Neil	Bowden	Male
03:37:17	265 Hayley	Bellerby	Mixed
03:37:50	151 MARK	MAJOR	Male
03:40:00	269 Liza	Tattersall	Mixed
03:41:11	193 chris	whelan	Male
03:41:34	217 Terni	Jhooti	Mixed
03:41:59	112 Simon	Isaacs	Male
03:42:08	74 Jason	Sheard	Male
03:44:35	270 Ursula	Brendling	Mixed
03:45:10	9 Sarah	Coates	Female
03:45:20	63 Stephen	McDermott	Male
03:45:45	91 Garry	Musgrave	Male
03:46:21	68 Lez	Edwards	Male
03:46:44	46 Christopl	ner Samuel	Male
03:47:20	18 Ruth	Noonan	Female
03:47:43	110 Rebecca	Halls	Mixed
03:48:10	261 Martin	Jenkinson	Mixed
03:48:44	155 James	McMurtry	Male
03:49:33	84 Paul	Howard	Male
03:49:34	89 Russell	Holden	Male
. –			

02.40.25	10		L	F 1 .
03:49:35		Louise	Ingham	Female
03:50:22		Gordon	Maudsley	Male
03:50:49		Sarah -	Mackarel	Female
03:53:36		Jen	Winterschladen	Female
03:56:07		Mike	Fletcher	Male
03:57:58		Helen	McIntyre	Female
03:58:33		Andy	Gough	Male
03:58:42		Chris	Morley	Male
03:59:43		Chris	Hemingway	Male
04:00:53		Sarah	Corbett	Mixed
04:02:36		John	Reekie	Mixed
04:03:26		Nigel	Williams	Male
04:06:58		JOHN	FIRTH	Male
04:07:39		Mark	Harries	Male
04:08:38		David	Mackarel	Male
04:12:11		Jamie	Philipson	Male
04:13:03	131	Peter	Woodward	Male
04:16:55	262	Jason	Batty	Mixed
04:17:36	123	Peter	Morley	Male
04:18:15	103	Peter	Nelson	Male
04:19:44	12	Catherine	Keevil	Female
04:21:04	109	Stuart	Kirkham	Male
04:22:03	230	kate	jarvis	Mixed
04:24:08	41	Nehal	Khan	Male
04:26:47	278	Mike	Benson	Male
04:27:54	56	Fraser	Lovatt	Male
04:28:50	232	Catriona	Armstrong	Mixed
04:31:54	256	Penny	Waggott	Female
04:31:55	255	Haley	Suttle	Female
04:32:16	242	Carl	Price	Mixed
04:36:54	5	Sioned	Price	Female
04:38:15	22	Becky	Dobson	Female
04:42:45	8	Alison	Wilks	Female
04:44:08	1	Whilmari	Worrow	Female
05:06:29	178	mark	bebbington	Male
05:15:33	244	Barney	Smedley	Mixed
		Laura	Moreton	Female
	15	Nick	Pierce	Male
		Katie	Huckerby	Female
		neil	Williams	Male
		Gareth	Davies	Male
		Stephen	Heaton	Male
		lan	Jennings	Male
		Chris	Rawcliffe	Male
		Anthony	Pratt	Male
		Mark	Fielding	Male
		Mark	Clough	Male
		Dominic	Murphy	Male
l		Bonnine	maiphy	maic

75	Benjamin	Mavosley	Male
82	Chris	Speakman	Male
104	Adam	Hopper	Male
105	Marc	Jone	Male
106	Gavin	Smith	Male
111	Philip	Ivory	Male
114	Peter	Kemp	Male
117	Rachel	Hilton	
137	Darren	Brown	Male
140	Christopher	Pennock	Male
148	Leo	Sobol	Male
187	David	Hughes	Male
251	cheryl	wood	Mixed
266	Eleanor	Buxton	Mixed

Team Mountain Hardwear
Durham Tri Club PJS
Charnley's Angels
Not Dead Yet
Southern Softies
2nd2None
Tri-men-does
Bunyani Boys
The Shawfords
29 Revolution
Team BFG
Hardfish
Late Starters
2 Man Bobbers
I'm the one who knocks
HELLY'S HEROES
We'll Beat Stafford
The Rusty Trombones
Badbrains Mincers
Team Gwildor
Meat and Two Veg
KingPorterKearney
SIC
Peckham Pouncers
Off Road Truckers
Weekend Warriers
Ulverston Tri Club
Team Canada
Fuddy Muckers
Superdads
Hairy arse bikers
The 3 Tourettes
Terrible Trio!
Scrambled Legs
The Hopefuls
Beastlings
E.mail Revenge
2 Cumbrians & a Welshy
No I in team
Martin's off
Pub later?
Team Mamil Motion
Workout Warriors 3
Jager Bombers
Must Beat 56!
Slow Old Men

Doundhour Dunnero
Roundhay Runners
ISL Eagles
Gentlemens
Big Al and the true athletes.
JTR Racing Durham
15 C Gunthorpe
Born Slow
Gammons Grafters
Whelan 2
Dads day off
Pussy riot
Three unwise men
Banana Kaola Hakunamata
Left a bit, right a bit
Team Blau Parc
Team Tortoise
Jog On
newsar old stars
Lolana Ladies
The Love Walruses
Blind StupidiThree
Team Goals
Tame GB
Fifth Plaice
ISL Eagles 2
The Grumpies X
The Grumpies Y
Harrogate Warriors
The Grumpies Z
Tri and Die
Two men and a little lady
Whelan 1
Kelso Crazies
The DQCs
Mid life trio
WorkoutWarriors 1
Determined Divas
Kellogg's
Should know better
Lezbo Bezzo Teamo
Deva Dynamos
Ogres by Night
The Glorious South
the good, the bad & me
Triagain
Nptons numpties
Russell's Regrets

Inghams Warriors
Mr Brian's Boys
SH Injury Clinic Girlies The Dream Team
Marginally Slower Old Men
Liverpool Ladies
AAG
Medal Chasers
Japanese Muscle
The Mighty Mont Massive
Mud Life Crisis
Mud, sweat and sausage
to sell fridges
Durv
The flying dentist
The Rear Gunners
The Good, the Bad and the Amy
The likes of PIA
Team Nelson
Fit for Life Fashionistas'
Terence Paul
Fit for life
Cava Sunday A Team
Southenders
Hamiltons Hurricanes
Folk System Trilogy
Intrepid
Fearless
Only fools and courses
Blood,Sweat & Beers!!
Workout Warriors 2
Delamere Massive
Warrior Ladies
Weaverham Numpties
Smedley's Heroes
Blink and you'll miss us
Back2basicsfitness
Organ Finders
Mud Life Crisis
2 cumbrians & a welshy
Ashton bumpers
Not Without My Boots
Dave
Fog on the Tyne
Horsforth Puffers
Knights of the Muddy Table
Manx Misfits

Mod Rollers
NO QUAD THIS YEAR
Team Tight Pants
Woodland Wanderers
The Campaign for the White Chocolate Lion Bar
The Fugitive Penguins
No
The Salad Club
Tight Pants are for Girls
Totnes wooly sock brigade
West Wirral Wheezers
Team Bring It
The M&Ms

PAIR		
PAIR		
PAIR		
PAIR		
PAIR		
17411		
PAIR		

PAIR
FAIN
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR
PAIR

PAIR PAIR PAIR PAIR PAIR PAIR

